Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Maxwell Swim Club January Meet

Maxwell SC January Meet

Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet

City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet
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Bletchley End of Season Meet
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Bletchley & District Meet
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Maxwell Swim Club Meet
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City of Oxford Winter Mt

Oxfordshire & North Bucks
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Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



36.48
36.49
36.62
35.96
37.24
37.75
37.37
42.51
43.46
47.39
48.41
49.83
50.28
50.79
51.78
50.14
50.56

Copyright 2024

319
316

300
288
297
202
189
145
136
125
122
118
111
123
120

13/07/13
10/03/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
11/03/12
11/03/12
22/01/12
10/07/10
07/03/10
11/07/09
08/03/09
24/01/09
06/12/08
27/09/08
15/06/08
17/02/08
17/02/08

Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs
Maxwell SC January Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Championships

Oxon & North Bucks Championships
Maxwell January Open Meet

Bletchley End of Season Meet

Oxon & North Bucks County

Bletchley & District Meet

Oxon & North Bucks Champs

Maxwell Swim Club Meet

City of Oxford Winter Mt

Maxwell Open Meet

Witney & District Inv Open

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Oxfordshire & North Bucks

Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Cowley

Aylesbury
Witney

Aylesbury

Aylesbury

Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End
Bourne End

Bourne End

Page 2/2
3
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



