Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Ruler - (284720) - Bourne End SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
35.53	346	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
35.96	334	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
36.48	319	F	13/07/13	Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
36.49	319	F	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
36.62	316	Н	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.24	300	F	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.24	300	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End	3
37.29	299	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
37.37	297	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.75	288	Н	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
42.51	202		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
43.46	189	Н	07/03/10	Oxon & North Bucks County	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
47.39	145		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
48.41	136		08/03/09	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
49.83	125		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
50.14	123		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
50.28	122	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Bourne End	2
50.56	120		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
50.79	118		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
51.78	111	Н	15/06/08	Witney & District Inv Open	Witney	Bourne End	4

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	37.29	299	F	21/06/14	City of MK SC 12th Annual End of Season L3 Meet	Milton Keynes	Bourne End	3
	35.53	346	F	19/01/14	Maxwell Swim Club January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
Cop	37.24 Dyright 202	300 4	F	05/01/14	Abingdon Vale Level 3 Open Meet	Oxford	Bourne End Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
36.48	319	F	13/07/13	Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
36.49	319	F	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
36.62	316	Н	10/03/13	Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
35.96	334	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.24	300	F	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.75	288	Н	11/03/12	Oxon & North Bucks Championships	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
37.37	297	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
42.51	202		10/07/10	Bletchley End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
43.46	189	Н	07/03/10	Oxon & North Bucks County	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
47.39	145		11/07/09	Bletchley & District Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
48.41	136		08/03/09	Oxon & North Bucks Champs	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
49.83	125		24/01/09	Maxwell Swim Club Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
50.28	122	Н	06/12/08	City of Oxford Winter Mt	Cowley	Bourne End	2
50.79	118		27/09/08	Maxwell Open Meet	Aylesbury	Bourne End	3
51.78	111	Н	15/06/08	Witney & District Inv Open	Witney	Bourne End	4
50.14	123		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2
50.56	120		17/02/08	Oxfordshire & North Bucks	Aylesbury	Bourne End	2